
CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average ,FC - First Class, FWD - First Class with Distinction

M.Sc.  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING(5 Yrs)Degree & Branch: 96Total No.of students Passed : 5Rank Eligiblity :

095003402004
095003123018
095003123031
095003402014
095003123042
095003612008

Reg.Number
  HEMA S
  MAITHRI S
  SARANYA S
  PRATHEEBA V
  VANDHANA C B
  SURENDRANATH S

Student Name
  M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
  SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
  M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
  SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
  PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Institute Name
9.09
9.07
8.96
8.96
8.92
8.77

 CGPA 
1
2
3
3
4
5

Rank Class
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

S.No
1
2
3
4
5
6
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