

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI :: CHENNAI - 600025. OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Rank List April / May 2014 Examinations (erstwhile AUT-COIMBATORE)

Degree & Branch:		M.Sc. SOFTWARE ENGINEERING(5 Yrs)		Total No.of students Passed : 96	Rank Eligiblity: 5			
S.No	Reg.Number	Student Name	Institute Name		CGPA	Class	Rank	
1	095003402004	HEMA S	M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			9.09	FWD	1
2	095003123018	MAITHRI S	SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY			9.07	FWD	2
3	095003123031	SARANYA S	SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY			8.96	FWD	3
4	095003402014	PRATHEEBA V	M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			8.96	FWD	3
5	095003123042	VANDHANA C B	SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY			8.92	FWD	4
6	095003612008	SURENDRANATH S	PAAVAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE		8.77	FWD	5	